BROAD BROOK SCHOOL SUMMER SCHOOL K5 VAN - AM RUN
JULY 15T - AUG 12T / 8:30 AM - 12:30 PM

JULY 8™ - AUG 15T / 8:30 AM - 11:30 AM

BROAD BROOK SCHOOL

14 RYE ST, BROAD BROOK

860-623-2433

PICKUP PARA @ ENFIELD BUS YARD

LEFT ON DEPOT HILL RD

STRAIGHT ON NORTH MAI ST

STOP #53 NORTH MAIN ST - 7:31 AM
STRAIGHT ON MAIN ST

RIGHT ON SOUTH MAIN ST

RIGHT ON WINTON RD

STOP #16 WINTON RD - 7:40 AM
RIGHT ON SOUTH MAIN ST

LEFT ON ABBE RD

STOP #76 ABBE RD - 7:47 AM

LEFT ON SCANTIC RD

LEFT ON TROMLEY RD

STOP #95 TROMLEY RD - 7:51 AM
RIGHT ON SOUTH MAIN ST

RIGHT INTO WYNDWOOD APT

LEFT ON SECOND APRIL

STOP BEFORE STOP SIGN - 7:55 AM (AM ONLY)
RIGHT ON REGINA DR

RIGHT ON SOUTH MAIN ST

LEFT ON SOUTH WATER ST

STOP @ RIVER HOLLOW APARTMENTS DRIVEWAY - 8:00 AM

RIGHT ON LAUREL CIRCLE

LEFT ON MAYBERRY LN

LEFT ON LAUREL CIRCLE

LEFT ON SOUTH WATER ST

LEFT ON SOUTH MAIN ST

LEFT ON MAIN ST

STOP #200 MAIN ST - 8:07 AM
RIGHT ON BRIDGE ST

STOP #125 BRIDGE ST - 8:10 AM
STRAIGHT ON NORTH RD

RIGHT ON WINKLER RD

LEFT ON WELLS RD

STOP #129 WELLSRD - 8:16 AM
STRAIGHT ON RICE




RIGHT ON HARINGTON RD
RIGHT ON NORTH RD
RIGHT ON MAIN ST
RIGHT ON RYE ST

TO NORTH PARKING LOT 8:30 AM




K5 VAN 11:30 AM DISMISSAL

LEFT ON RYE ST

LEFT ON MAIN ST

RIGHT ON DEPOT ST

LEFT INTO MILL POND VILLAGE
STOP @ BUS STOP - 11:35 AM
RIGHT ON DEPOT ST

LEFT ON MAIN ST

RIGHT ON RYE ST

RIGHT ON OMELIA

RIGHT ON CEMETERY RD

LEFT ON PHELPS RD

RIGHT ON SOUTH MAIN ST

LEFT ON WINTON RD

STOP #16 WINTON RD - 11:43 AM
LEFT ON SOUTH MAIN ST

RIGHT ON TROMLEY RD

LEFT ON PHELPS RD

LEFT ON SCANTIC RD

LEFT ON WELLS RD

STOP #129 WELLS RD - 11:50 AM
STRAIGHT ON RICE RD

RIGHT ON HARRINGTON RD
RIGHT ON NORTH RD

RIGHT ON MAIN ST

RIGHT ON RYE ST

TO BBS TO DROP OFF PARA




K5 VAN 12:30 PM DISMISSAL

RIGHT ON RYE ST

RIGHT ON OMELIA RD

STRAIGHT ON WOOLAM RD

LEFT ON SCANTIC RD

RIGHT ON ABBE RD

STOP #76 ABBE RD - 12:38 PM

RIGHT ON SOUTH MAIN ST

LEFT ON SOUTH WATER ST

STOP @ RIVER HOLLOW APTARTMENTS DRIVEWAY - 12:45 PM
RIGHT ON LAUREL CIRCLE

LEFT ON MAYBERRY

LEFT ON LAUREL CIRCLE

LEFT ON SOUTH WATER ST

LEFT ON SOUTH MAIN ST

LEFT ON MAIN ST

STOP #200 MAIN ST - 12:50 PM
STRAIGHT ON NORTH MAIN ST

RIGHT ON PLEASANT ST T&R
LEFT ON NORTH MAIN ST

STOP #53 NORTH MAIN ST - 12:52 PM
LEFT ON BRIDGE ST

STOP #125 BRIDGE ST - 12:53 PM
LEFT ON PROSPECT HILL RD

LEFT ON DEPOT HILL RD

BACK TO ENFIELD BUS YARD D/O PARA




